ExtraOrdinary Ministers of Communion

~ ~   M A R C H   2018  ~ ~

Sat.,  March 3
6PM      Cindy, Santa, Maria S., Pablo, Gloria DeLeon, Lora R.
Sun.,  March 4
  8AM     Felisa, Olivia, Carmen, Yolanda, Gloria R., Lora R.
10AM     Rachel, Rosario, Nicolas, Terry B., Soledad, Daniel & Teresa
12PM     Rick & Mary, Ester & Rosalinda, Erica, Gloria E., Velma
Sat.,  March 10
6PM     Tony & Lillian, Gloria DeLaCruz, Gervasio, Alfred, Leonel
Sun.,  March 11
  8AM     Manuel, Rick, Juan & Rosemary, Geronimo, Pete
10AM     Tony & Irma, Dolores A., Amelia, Janie C., Robert & Sandy
12PM     Larry & Mary, Chris, Dolores, Irma B., Estevan & Elsa
Sat.,  March 17
6PM      Cindy, Gloria DeLeon, Pablo, Maria S., Lora R., Bro. Rolland
Sun.,  March 18
  8AM     Gilbert & Rosario, Victor & Yolanda, Linda, Glenda
10AM     Eddie & Carmen, Jerry & Felisa, Richard & Irene, Alejandro G.
12PM     Olivia, Rosalinda, Ester, Erica, Rachel S., Velma, Nick
Sat.,  March 24
6PM     Alejandro & Yolanda, Tony & Lillian, Gloria DeLaCruz, Janie U.
Sun.,  March 25
  8AM     Rudy & Maria, Juan & Rosemary, Pete, Jose
10AM     Ed & Pat, Jim F., Vanessa, Irma T., James H., Gloria R.
12PM     Larry & Mary, Dolores, Chris, Irma B., Estevan & Elsa
Holy Thursday,  March 29 at 7pm:  Rick & Vanessa, Tony & Irma, Rick & Mary
Good Friday,  March 30 at 7pm:  Richard & Irene, Maria S.
~ ~   A P R I L  2018  ~ ~

Holy Saturday,  March 31
7PM      Cindy, Santa, Maria S., Pablo, Gloria DeLeon, Lora R.
Easter Sunday,  April 1
  8AM     Felisa, Olivia, Carmen, Yolanda, Gloria R., Lora R.
10AM     Rachel, Rosario, Nicolas, Terry B., Soledad, Daniel & Teresa

12PM     Rick & Mary, Ester & Rosalinda, Erica, Gloria E., Velma
Sat.,  April 7
6PM     Tony & Lillian, Gloria DeLaCruz, Gervasio, Alfred, Leonel

Sun.,  April 8
  8AM     Manuel, Rick, Juan & Rosemary, Geronimo, Pete
10AM     Tony & Irma, Vanessa, Amelia, Janie C., Robert & Sandy
12PM     Larry & Mary, Chris, Dolores, Irma B., Estevan & Elsa
Sat.,  April 14
6PM      Cindy, Gloria DeLeon, Pablo, Maria S., Lora R., Bro. Rolland
Sun.,  April 15
  8AM     Gilbert & Rosario, Victor & Yolanda, Linda, Glenda
10AM     Eddie & Carmen, Jerry & Felisa, Richard & Irene, Alejandro
12PM     Olivia, Rosalinda, Ester, Erica, Rachel S., Velma, Nick
Sat.,  April  21
6PM     Alejandro & Yolanda, Tony & Lillian, Gloria DeLaCruz, Janie U.
Sun.,  April  22
  8AM     Rudy & Maria, Juan & Rosemary, Pete, Jose
10AM     Ed & Pat, Jim F., Dolores A., Irma T., James H., Gloria R.
12PM     Larry & Mary, Dolores, Chris, Irma B., Estevan & Elsa
Sat.,  April  28
6PM     Santa, Leonel, Gloria DeLeon, Pablo, Maria S., Lora   
Sun.,  April  29
  8AM     Gilbert & Rosario, Victor & Yolanda, Linda, Glenda
10AM     Rick & Mary, Terry B., Soledad, Manuel, Rick & Vanessa
12PM     Olivia, Rosalinda, Ester, Erica, Rachel S., Velma, Nick












